AKTIONSHAUS STADTHAUS

Technik
6.30 m?

Keller
13.58 m?

Hobbyraum
4739 m?

ASTELL

MASSIVHAUS

Ein Unternehmen der Schwérer-Gruppe

Satteldach DN
Wohnflache EG
Wohnflache OG
Wohnflache gesamt

Nutzflache Keller

25°
79,48 m?
79,16 m?
158,64 m?

81,69 m?
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